
Stand: 03.12.2018 / 09:16:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Pasewalk [201848001] 01.12.2018 - 01.12.2018

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Cecilie 1329Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)1. P 8.30

Balesko K11Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)2. P 8.10

Calistra 1821Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)3. P 7.80

Coleen 3240Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 7.60

Messil94Thomas Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)5. P 7.50

Alegra Lu3Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)6. 7.40

Mero 893Thomas Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)6. 7.40

Leviness78Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)8. 7.20

Berti Balisto 314Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)9. 7.10

Crisu 1549Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)10. 6.80

Carrica 1525Mandy Ihlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)11. 6.70

C420Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)12. 5.00

Yakari 47115Oskar Pietsch (PSV Woldegk e. V.)12. 5.00

Chelane35Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)14. 0.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Balesko K11Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)1. P 8.20

Alegro Lu4Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)2. P 7.80

Calistra 1821Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)3. P 7.60

Cecilie 1329Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)4. P 7.40

Celestiano30Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)5. 7.30

Mero 893Thomas Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)6. 7.20

Leviness78Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)7. 7.10

Solaris D108Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)7. 7.10

Askina 5116Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)7. 7.10

Messil94Thomas Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)10. 7.00

Perlenfeuer 2102Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)11. 6.20

Clooney 12539Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)12. 5.80

3 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Carrica 1525Mandy Ihlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)1. P 8.20

Leonie 18575Emilie Kruck (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)2. P 8.10

Alegro Lu4Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)3. P 8.00

Kordial 567Danila Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)4. P 7.80

Askina 5116Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)5. P 7.50

Celestiano30Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)6. P 7.30

Arktis 349Anna Ruthenberg (PSV Woldegk e. V.)7. P 7.20

Navar 1298Lea-Fabienne Hackbarth (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)8. P 7.10

La Bonita 5668Lea Harke (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)9. 7.00

Larius 1870Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)9. 7.00

Pablo's Little Love100Aniki Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)9. 7.00

Lilli Marlen 2084Kimberly Plötz (Reitclub Reez e. V.)12. 6.90

Milano 23595Christin Schulz (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)12. 6.90

Cool Cat 846Charleen Lenz (RV Ziemitz e. V.)14. 6.80

First Smiley59Emilie Kruck (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)14. 6.80

Fürst Flash60Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)16. 6.70

Alicia 575Luise Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)17. 6.60

Detienne51Anna Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.)18. 6.50

Wai o Wai 3114Charleen Lenz (RV Ziemitz e. V.)18. 6.50

Maximus 6492Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)20. 6.20

Kleiner Donner 6066Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)21. 5.40

Ge Wit Wel62Christin Brehmer (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.)22. 0.00

4 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

Little Foot 6286Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 22.80

Ceryna31Manja Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 24.00

Levantino K77Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)3. P *0.00 / 25.27

Mona Lisa 39696Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)4. P *0.00 / 25.41
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Solaris D108Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)5. P *0.00 / 26.29

Lilli Marlen 2084Kimberly Plötz (Reitclub Reez e. V.)6. P *0.00 / 26.57

Fürst Flash60Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 26.98

Limette 785Annica Hausmann (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)8. P *0.00 / 29.13

Clooney 12539Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)9. P *0.00 / 30.13

Lucie Lou 389Kimberly Plötz (Reitclub Reez e. V.)10. *0.00 / 31.18

Pablo's Little Love100Aniki Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)11. *4.00 / 24.04

Luxana90Kristin Schmidt (Grambiner Haffreiter e. V.)12. *4.00 / 28.92

Kordial 567Danila Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)13. *4.00 / 29.71

Bibi Blocksberg 1215Luisa Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)14. 0.00 / 1.00

Fajola 257Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)15. 1.00 / 48.39

Casa Limba27Melissa Pophal (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)16. 4.00 / 38.12

Leonie 18575Emilie Kruck (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)17. 4.00 / 39.53

Karlo-Karacas65Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)18. 4.00 / 43.82

Perlenfeuer 2102Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)19. 4.00 / 46.48

Couronne 348Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)20. 8.00 / 43.48

Crisu 1549Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)21. 8.00 / 46.97

Santos 857106Lars Gall (Grambiner Haffreiter e. V.)22. 11.00 / 56.66

Lexa 3882Annica Hausmann (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)23. 19.00 / 71.16

Leggitesch72Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)24. 21.00 / 82.66

Celestiano30Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)25. 28.00 / 92.70

5 Springprüfung Kl.L

C'est la vie 13319Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P 0.00 / 52.90

Ceryna31Manja Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.96

Charletta 2117Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P 0.00 / 53.50

Casa Limba27Melissa Pophal (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.57

Alaskin2Thomas Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)5. P 0.00 / 54.83

Legolas 14273Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)6. P 0.00 / 55.23

Bibi Blocksberg 1215Luisa Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)7. 0.00 / 57.68

Quintana 66104Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)8. 2.00 / 64.82

Little Foot 6286Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)9. 4.00 / 53.76

Levantino K77Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)10. 4.00 / 54.76

Mona Lisa 39696Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)11. 4.00 / 56.24

Layana 2071Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)12. 4.00 / 57.07

Lucie Lou 389Kimberly Plötz (Reitclub Reez e. V.)13. 4.00 / 58.48

Limette 785Annica Hausmann (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)14. 5.00 / 62.23

Laluna H 269Dana Hahs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V.)15. 5.00 / 62.37

Lexa 3882Annica Hausmann (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)16. 12.00 / 57.85

6 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

C'est la vie 13319Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P *4.00 / 43.00

Layana 2071Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.84

Quintana 66104Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)3. P 1.00 / 53.04

Legolas 14273Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 4.00 / 47.00

Alaskin2Thomas Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)5. 4.00 / 49.12

Laluna H 269Dana Hahs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V.)6. 8.00 / 46.49

7 Stilspring-WB - ohne Erlaubte Zeit (EZ)

Cool Cat 846Charleen Lenz (RV Ziemitz e. V.)1. P 7.70

Aline-Dorina6Sophie Feldt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)2. P 7.50

Milano 23595Christin Schulz (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)3. P 7.30

Pascopar118Tabel Jessica (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)4. P 7.20

Wai o Wai 3114Charleen Lenz (RV Ziemitz e. V.)5. P 7.00

Con Cordia41Frieda Charlott Baier (RSV Polzow e.V)6. 6.50

Navar 1298Lea-Fabienne Hackbarth (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)6. 6.50

Detienne51Anna Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.)8. 6.40
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